
THU 18 MAR 2021     Start Time: 20:00

FIS JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPS

Start List - Final 1 - Jump 1

AE
KRASNOYARSK  (RUS)

Men's Aerials

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 3

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name
NSA
Code

YB Jump KickerDD
PR

Rank

1 8 2532857 IVANOV Roman KAZ 2001 bdFF 3.525 26

2 5 2532150 KUZMIN Andrei BLR 2001 bdFF 3.525 25

3 7 2533929 POTAPOV Artem RUS 2002 bFF 3.150 24

4 2 2532149 DRABIANKOU Ihar BLR 2001 bFdF 3.525 23

5 4 2535175 VAGIN Arsenii RUS 2004 bFdF 3.525 22

6 1 2534495 MITRAFANAU Makar BLR 2003 bdFF 3.525 21

Judge 4

Judge 5

KUSHENKO Oksana

KLANCAR Marko

RUS

SLO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

YAKHEEV Anatoly

CLOT Monique

ORSATTI Alberto

RUS

SUI

ITA

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

Kicker

Kicker

2

3

6.00m

6.00m

3.55m

3.55m

61°

61°

Video Controller KickerRUSERBYAGINA Svetlana 1 3.60m 1.80m 55°

FIS Race Director LandingSUIRINALDI Andrea 30.0m 37°

Officials Table 25.0m

Chief of Competition In-runRUSKOZLOV Vyacheslav 70.0m 26°

Head Judge JPNTANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSLOVIDOVIC Roman Sopka

Jury Technical Data

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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